10/16/2022

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$30.00
$130.00
$26.00
$20.00
$139.00
$2.00

$347.00

$347.00

Winners

$0.00
$102.00
$7.60
$48.00
$29.20
$0.10

$186.90

$186.90

HB

Hold
$30.00
$28.00
$18.40

($28.00)
$109.80
$1.90

$160.10

$160.10

ntOfSales
8.64

37.46

7.49

5.76

40.05

0.57

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.06
0.26
0.05
0.04
0.28
0.00

0.70



