	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	8.64	0.69	0.06
	Regular	3	\$130.00	\$102.00	\$28.00	37.46	0.69	0.26
	Regular	4	\$26.00	\$7.60	\$18.40	7.49	0.69	0.05
	Regular	7	\$20.00	\$48.00	(\$28.00)	5.76	0.69	0.04
	Regular	8	\$139.00	\$29.20	\$109.80	40.05	0.70	0.28
	Regular	12	\$2.00	\$0.10	\$1.90	0.57	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$347.00	\$186.90	\$160.10	99.97		
Grand Totals			\$347.00	\$186.90	\$160.10	99.97		0.70